
2nd Seniors Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

2nd Seniors Open 4BBB

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Mead, Carl + Atkinson, Anthony £200.00 Each
2 Colder, Martin + Carey, Howard £150.00 Each
3 Mcculloch, Brian + caldwell, Stephen £100.00 Each
4 Crowe, Willie + Sayle, J £75.00 Each
5 loan, David + bell, Mike £50.00 Each
6 D Gray, David + O'Neill, Jeff £25.00 Each
7 bell, archie + Forster, Dave £0.00
8 Ollerton, L + broardhurst, Gary £0.00
9 faulks, kevin + North, Mike £0.00

10 Cragg, John + Burdett, Phil £0.00
11 Rawlings, Paul + Ewen, Tim £0.00
12 SMITH, STEVE + PARKINSON, ROB £0.00
13 Stuart, Mike + Waite, Iain £0.00
14 Brown, Tony + Parker, Robert £0.00
15 R Kipling, John + Challenger, Mark £0.00
16 Airey, Derek + Ryder, John £0.00
17 Knowles, I + Airey, P £0.00

T18 Montwill, Tony + Bowden, Tony £0.00
T18 Jarman, Andrew + Gatrell, Tony £0.00
20 Wilcox, Charles + Hope, Ian £0.00
21 Steward, Kim + Pesarra, Ronnie £0.00
22 Smith, Neil + Reed, Ian £0.00
23 Liver, Gary + Sefton, Duncan £0.00
24 H Johnson, Martin + Kay, Russ £0.00
25 Leack, David + Manning, Steve £0.00
26 McNichol, Alan + Roper, Brian £0.00
27 Squibb, Paul + Stubbs, Garry £0.00
28 wane, martyn + swales, ray £0.00
29 Oliver, Gary + Dixon, Kelvin £0.00
30 Slatcher, Malcolm + Elliott, Dave £0.00
31 Lomas, Darryl + Porter, Gary £0.00
32 Dickinson, Nigel + Dixon, Robert £0.00
33 Hickey, Neil + Macdonald, Mark £0.00
34 Radcliffe, Colin + Berry, John £0.00
35 Leary, Geoffrey + Forkner, Mike £0.00
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2nd Seniors Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

36 M Whitfield, Neil + Coy, David £0.00
37 Pilcher, Adrian + Moore, Dave £0.00
38 Potts, Kevin + Wright, Douglas £0.00
39 Tweddle, David + Carling, Barry £0.00
40 Morton, Nigel + Mcguinness, Frank £0.00
41 Steele, Mark + mitchell, Colin £0.00
42 Blythe, Rob + pierce, Graeme £0.00
43 Read, Sean + Liddle, Richard £0.00
44 McDermott, Gary + Graham, John £0.00
45 Stevenson, Brian + Riley, M £0.00
46 Shearer, Peter + Jackson, Derek £0.00
47 Little, John + Kirkpatrick, David £0.00
48 Wilson, David + J Caddy, Kevin £0.00
49 Theakston, David + McColgan, Paul £0.00
50 Hannen, Derek + Bradley, Keith £0.00
51 Harding, Neil + O'kane, Shaun £0.00
52 G A Calpin, Gary + A Jacques, Michael £0.00
53 Britland, Peter + Dickson, Ian £0.00
54 Belshaw, John + Appleby, Garry £0.00
55 Foreman, Jason + Schott, Anthony £0.00
56 Cardia, Tiberio + Wilson, Ian £0.00
57 Malpas, Christopher + Shuttleworth, Norman £0.00
58 O'Connell, Steve + Andrews, Alan £0.00
59 Wilson, G + McComskey, McComskey £0.00
60 Turnbull, Dennis + Macgillivray, David £0.00
61 Richardson, John + kelly, Chris £0.00
62 P B Park, Philip + Armstrong, Kenny £0.00
63 Crew, Stephen + Powell, John £0.00
64 Bell, Eric + Bell, ivor £0.00
65 Isherwood, Jim + Shillito, Paul £0.00
66 Stewart, Malcolm + Smith, Paul £0.00
67 Parker, Roy + Andrew, Gordon £0.00
68 Hicks, John + Bertwistle, john £0.00
69 clough, Peter + Woodhouse, J £0.00
70 Davidson, James + Strickland, Peter £0.00
71 SANDERS, DEREK + GREEN, GERRY £0.00
72 Aggett, Peter + Morilla, Tony £0.00
73 BLACKBURN, BRIAN + NELSON, TONY £0.00
74 Davies, W + Deans, P £0.00
75 Bells, Bells + Dunlevy, N £0.00
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2nd Seniors Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

76 Fishwick, Mike + Milburn, Brian £0.00
77 Murray, Joe + Ayre, Ken £0.00
78 Sibley, John + Poole, Michael £0.00
79 bell, kenny + Benson, Ian £0.00
80 PRESCOTT, BILLY + JACKSON, PAUL £0.00
81 Harper, Kenneth + Richardson, Steven £0.00
WD Graves, Frank + Spedding, Geoff £0.00
WD Theobald, Keith + Tye, Andrew £0.00
WD Scott, Mike + Gouge, Joe £0.00
NR Mason, Peter + Foster, Fred £0.00

DNS COWMAN, KEN + TINKLER, BOB £0.00
DNS Armstrong, David + Lawson, Rob £0.00
DNS brown, geoff + cameron, thomas £0.00
DNS stanley, philip + stopforth, howard £0.00
DNS brookes, dave + R.Pace £0.00
DNS morris, steve + Hopwood, Darren £0.00
DNS Sproule, Colin + coulthard, shaune £0.00

Total Purse Allocated: £600.00
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2nd Seniors Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

2nd Seniors Open 2's

Pos. Player

T1 D Gray, David
T1 Airey, Derek
T3 O'Neill, Jeff
T3 R Kipling, John
T3 Stuart, Mike
T3 Hickey, Neil
T3 Hope, Ian
T3 Ayre, Ken
T3 Liver, Gary
T3 Smith, Paul
T3 Cragg, John
T3 Belshaw, John
T3 Crew, Stephen
T3 bell, archie
T3 Knowles, I
T3 Mead, Carl

T17 Dixon, Kelvin
T17 Shearer, Peter
T17 O'kane, Shaun
T17 Armstrong, Kenny
T17 Berry, John
T17 Davidson, James
T17 Carling, Barry
T17 Dickinson, Nigel
T17 Liddle, Richard
T17 Sefton, Duncan
T17 Mcculloch, Brian
T17 Manning, Steve
T17 Parker, Roy
T17 Potts, Kevin
T17 wane, martyn
T17 Carey, Howard
T17 Colder, Martin
T17 Hannen, Derek
T17 Shillito, Paul
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2nd Seniors Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

T17 Dickson, Ian
T17 Blythe, Rob
T17 pierce, Graeme
T17 Moore, Dave
T17 Roper, Brian
T17 loan, David
T17 McNichol, Alan
T17 PARKINSON, ROB
T17 SMITH, STEVE
T17 Hicks, John
T17 broardhurst, Gary
T17 Bowden, Tony
T17 Sayle, J
T17 Crowe, Willie
T17 North, Mike
T17 Jarman, Andrew
T17 Atkinson, Anthony
WD Spedding, Geoff
WD Graves, Frank
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